FRIDAY

Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of administrator(s}

*delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any
contact informmation 0 the box
oppaosite but If you do, it will help
Companles House to contact you
if there Is a query on the form
The contact information that you
give will be visible to searches of

Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Hex Holdings Limited (In Administration) 01285161
In the For court use only
Manchester District Registry 1569 of 2011

We (a) Matthew Ingram and John Whitfield
MCR

35 Newhall Street

Birmungham

B3 3PU

attach a copy of -

* the statement of affairs,
* the statement(s) of concurrence,

in respect of the Admunistration of the above company.

Signed W/\

Joint Admlnlstr#nr

Dated __O I 1 I S

MCR

35 Newha!l Street
Birmungham

B3 3PU

Tel 0121 214 1124

you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Reglstrar of Companies at
1amies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*ADZXKT73K*
A0S

06/01/2012
COMPANIES HOUSE

#399




AQ9

A37

Rule 2,29

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company
to which statement of affalrs
relates

(b} Insert date statement of truth
on the statement of affalrs was
mada

(<€) Insert full name of person who
made the statement of truth on
the statement of affalrs being
concurred vith

(d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

() Please list matters In the
statement of affalrs which you are
not In agreement with, or which
you consider to be erraneous or
misleading, or matters to which
you have no direct knowledge and
Indicate reason for listing them

Form 2.15B

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Hex Holdings Limited {In Administration) 01285161

In the
Manchester District Registry
{full name of court)

For court use only
1569 of 2011

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a} Hex Holdings Limited, 35 Newhall Street,
Birmingham, B3 3PU

Made on (b) 10 October 2011

By (c) Brian Hecks

Statement of Truth
Miwgr Hetes Ceonite. Baan Cmmcé; Bution
Le STE

1(d)
Lanoaus . Ne. Cotes

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts
stated In the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affalrs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the~Statement of Affairs of the

qualifications

(e)

ove company, subject to the following

AN
/ .
/ o~

1 belleve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
a full, true and complete statement of the affalrs of the company on the date that it
ered administratton

| name N1 G (,,, AWQ?A » /tf(;/(f
06/01/2042 #400  ned A / M
COMPANIES HOUSE L [ PN = /
PP vated 1/ L ’)
16/12/2011 #83 t i

COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04251




Rule 2.29

{a) Insert name and address of
registered cffice of the company
to which statement of affalrs
relates

{b} Insert date statement of truth
on the statement of affairs was
made

(c}) Insert full name of person who
made the statement of truth on
the statement of affairs being
concurred with

(d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please Jist matters in the
statement of affalrs which you are
not In agreement with, or vshich
you consider to be erronecus or
misieading, or matters to which
you have no direct knowledge and
Indizate reason for listing them

ADM 04251

Form 2.15B

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Hex Holdings Limited {In Administration) 01285161
Inthe For court use only
Manchester District Registry 1569 of 2011

(full name of court)

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Hex Holdings Limited, 35 Newhall Street,
Blrmingham, B3 3PU

Made on (b) 10 October 2011

By (<) Brian Hecks

Statement of Truth

vo_ Aoavs Hecks. or  Revmns Bren (osmce
Buagma Bamgauts  pa. (ogzs  [owcs Botouct!
LER ST

* concur with the Statement of Affalrs of the above company and I believe that the facts
stated In the Statement of Affalrs are a full, true and complete statement of the affalrs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications
T 7 /
(e) S —
T
e - \
L// \\.\

and belleve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affalrs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affalrs of the company on the date that it
entered administration,

Full name ADem? FTEgra  He ks

Signed Z /,C] i it

&
Dated 212100




Rule 2.29

(a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b} Insert date

ADM 03052

Updated 11 November 2010

Form 2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Hex Holdings Limited 01285161
In the Court Case Number
Manchester District Registry 1569 of 2011
(full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Hex Holdings Ltd, Refinish House, Gelders Hall Industnal
Estate, Shepshed Leicestershire on the {b} 6™ September 2011, the date that the
company entered administration

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 6™ September 2011 the
date that the company entered admnistration

Full name Bran Hecks
Signed 684\ :
Dated (0 / (0 / I




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts

Less due to Centric Commercial Finance

(£127k reference preferential wage arrears see below)

2 Duke Street,
Refinish House, Shepshed
Goodwill

Less due to RBS

Assets subject to floating charge:

Debtor Surplus
Property Surplus
Stock

Motor Vehicles

Fixtures & Fittings

Claims reference Competition Matters

Centric

RBS

Total

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

sqgl)

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
Notes

5,089k 2,000k
-2,462k -2,462k
-462Kk
350k 230k
954k 880k
621k 20k
-1,109k -1,109k
21k
3,540k -441k
21k
3,583k 357k
318k 130k
198k 31k
Unknown Unknown
£ 539k

Date LO/IO)“

ADM 03052

Updated 11 November 2010




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:

Arrears of Pay £127k (to pay to Centnc)
Holiday Pay £32k

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Centric Shortfall (£462k ~ 127k)

Advantage Bridge

Estimated deficiency [ surplus of assets after floating
charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought
down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall
to floating charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

ADM (2052

Updated 11 November 2010

Date

Estimated
to realise
£
3 539k
£159%k
£ 380k
78k
£ 302k
335k
30k
£ -63k
£ 78k
-5,521%
£ -5,443k
-63k
-5k
£ -5,511k

(0/(0///




[saZsroey XESSN5 15aM SNIHLHOM SSNOH 300IHa NOLONIIENG  AONSA 105M ONY INIH30d0aNa| TILAT SAOLSND ¥ INNAGH WH
8 zL HILSTHONVA Hvd QuOdIvHL QYO SuVHA QUOVHL, | QLT (NIVAME L9} ILIH
U ¥ALEE 21¥.53 ONIAVAL NOLHYE HEUYIY QvOu IVISA QL1 SRYOMAQOS STIH
00 000 062 HONOHOSHENG 3NYTNONYE 240 STIVONYE NOLUNG F9¥1L00 NyvE TUHOTH 3WIHOS 11JINT LNFNTMILTH XEH
oe 4002 L3guAnos NOINNVL  31V1ST ONIGVEL 3u303AT3E NOLNNVLAO SNUVEH
L 629 ToLsRIE HENOWNOAY v 10BYO ALYLSI TYIMLENONI SXHYW LS -1 QL7150 AGOR BH
09 51¥ GOOMAYH
or Zr0's wuDa 20QRIT ANNIA LHAGI HOOUENIA SINIALSIANI NIAVH
621105 AUINIADD Rle! vy 2 TVILLENONI QYOS NOLAYE QvOH WANONT E 2 LINN QL7 SANVICIN NIavH
S ELKE JHHSIHO TIAVIHD NFFHO aTYaH IHYT TIVH MYHSOVE 2 Q3NN {MN) SI0NNIS LD
08 659 L1 SINVHLHON NOLSdVHHL AYA HYHONILLOD 5 INN LNIVd LHYd SAOHD
‘o pee SANYIOIN 1S3M HOMNONE LSIM 33418 YNV SLNIYd OLY NATNYD)
S EI5 4 H31530IT 133415 NIQTOD 8 017 JUINIO OLTY SNIO
08 £29 X¥4vH LOGINIONITIN QvoH ATINUNG SHOM ATTIVIYE TALINN SDIANTS OO0
95 065 € NOLWYHHIAICM 13TULS LHYMALS € LiNn QLT XN LMINGINDT F0VHYS
68 veo FTOIHMON PIVHS VA HLHON AVM HSINHOD QLT N TT3HM 334
5¥ 505 ¥ NIOOHI QYOY ATTSONIN LHNOT AFTSONIY ¥ LINA SYOLOVS HOLOW YIHSI
9006 sa3a JTEYLSNNG ANNZAY SHONZYE § LINN STQOLHIACH 45Vd
00 ¥¥s TI3DIVA AHNEHOH VO AAILHYM ES1-L5L FSNCH FOAMAINOLS Q3LINT SNOLLYDINNAWOD S13
b BEZ' 096 LON OlZXOBOd  3DIANES ¥INOLSNO SSINISNA 914 ¥ NO-3
WwosE TIVANNEOO OUNHL A¥ND WYHMIN ISNOH HYHONISTYM AOANT
0o ore HONOHOTNALId 86¢ %08 0d 2LSYM TYI03eS ADNIOY LNINNOUIANT
00 081 CALWM ANZS YOM10313 HO3L-0T13
€ 1l QISIHS 891C X0H Od H3ANE3
YL HONOUOBHONGT av¥0M NOQHOD 153 QNI INYTMOCVIN 02 LINN S24ITYOS SONVIIN 1873
5 GEZ'0E S1u3H ESUIETETE AWM 0OOMOAM HSINISTH INOANA
920 HILYM HSTIM NHNAD HAMO
80120 ¥ Y3Ls30E QvOY INOLSTIAY QYON NOWNOD SNYWITH JNSIT 3NN
ar2sez JHIHSNHOA LS3M QRLIHYM QYOH AHNBSMIO Q3L (@TANBAYMING
00 €21 08 QIHSIIHS 3L¥153 TYIMASNONI TIVH SH30139 Q2L SONITIOH XaH OFD SNYOT SHOLOFHIG
i SLLON acomisy3 LIZULS NOLMIHO ZLIND $317ddNS LYUOISNYAL HdvHDIg
001822 PIOONIT NOLONIHOIZH GYOU N Vs LSITVIDdS diND3 30VHYE M a
¥ 9591 JUHSHHOA HLNOS WYHYIHLOY ALVOTIM 502507 00 ¥ ATIONVIHD
Ll YALSTHONYW  OVOH LSHNHATION SHHOM FAISYIAY 017183N9 TNV H QLN SONILYOD 18Vd QUHOD
11990 1 WYHONIWXIE QHOAOH BAEO FAISINVL QLI SSTHAXT UVHOLHOD)
e NoAZa HiNOWATd HOOUETI0D 1HNOD NOSTIM| ONIDIAYIS NOQUETIOD
9 U0z TLNZD
00 038 Agony VI SHTLND A¥M TYHLNIO LVBHO HANI-OHYD
0t Z5¢ NOONOT AVM AUNBSWOOTE 8351 SSMOH vdna Q17 $30AHIS JONVUNSI vang
sresee WHUNG MOY FONIANOH EV M LNWLYVA3Q NOOTNAL HEILIYE
65 906 | Tz 61 #1530 $99L X08 Od SYO HS1Ldg
s3 08 I0LSIE vasTvN WTYM NOGIATTO 132IAH2S ONITIE XISSIM T0LSING HILYM TOLSIHa]
00 001 § NOLSTHd 290148 HIANYE TUINTD LIWANS NOLTYA, QYOU SXYO ¥ 0SE LINN L tind Tysog
99 oL ¥3153013T ANV vl L PumI0S 10 Yuvg
6% 0% SNOILMIOS JOHS AQOS
¥ O HALSIHONYA ATnsHOM AV ATULSTNidd 24 X08 0d TULNID FANDS HIWOLSND TaLNM 208
o7 55 WYHONILLON LTTULS FSNOHSSYTD 3NO LINN WYHONILLON) STHAL ALD DIg
90201 4 AXL 8157 50331 NOOYLA NG AYMIALYD 3SNOH TTIHOHTS QL7 ONISYI ABSIR
58 €98 00 HO1 151 HALSHIIT SHVNDS NOL103 Z dNOYD JONVHNSNI AT 12XDIE
58 168 9% YALSTHONYA MYHSNIJO 133N1S HLNOS SXHOM NOXYS 017 SININOLIOD NOSNIR
91 82 WYHONLLLON AYMDIEYd TTYOSIVID vasIvio ¢ Q17 XNHLEYASSI8
05 62t NOATQ TNdvLSNYvE QVoH TIWE FHINID ALINNOTS BHL QL1 ALIYNDES ANIING Whkva
59 721 Qol LA THHSHALSIOMN HOMOHOBHSNE AV NOLLYDIAYN D LINN NOLTEN 40 SMYHSDVE
15501 WYHONLLLON NOLTWYD QYO IYIOHYO 12 TALIA AYIA0D3Y TTVONOAY|
2501 NOGAGH L33H1S B9H0ID 96 ASNOH NOINN HIIMHON £06C VAIAY
o5 €62 2z 18 WYHONINHIS T3v1d ATIONRIE HNO3 dT1 310130 00 GLIAI NITHISONIMOLNY
01 ¥LE 6T HONOHOBHONO? QYO TVHUINDD LVEwD QLT SHOLIVA-OLNY
1805 JUHSHALSTOT AVHEMON NOLTZW JAIH0 ABDIT § QILIWN TyoOLnY
69 o | NOLONIHuYM 8L X080d Q1709 JUIH INY1d QYALHSY
vo €82 $9I31 HONGCZ 30 ABHSY QO HLHOMAY.L 57 SHOLOW SINOr dNHLYY
1EsKsZ ToLstig anviaa QYO ONYILIZ £5 Q ANVII32) 3OVHVD ATV
¥e 095°1 WYHONILLON TEMNHD Hifvdl SSINISNE Qi NOATA G171 000Z SINVLINSNOD JHY|
wise'e SHIHSHHOA HINOS “YALsvaNoda 'aL VLS TYIRLSNANI ANV MYHS avoY N3AD0 #Z LINN DMNFHD P NIV HOLNO-OTONY
remyri ¥alsaom INOLSLIHM avoH 30QIHAWYD 140 AvM 30NHE QLTNOIHO 93LNTTY
00 057'} OISR OVOH IXOHEW3d St ASNOH NOUENI AL0INY SALYLST IMOU AY, ONDI U3V,
RELE e ¥ SHINLSTM 2LYO WINTTIN Z 0d 810NA0N HIY
GYETHL SHUHDRICA L53M AZ1SMIE 3NV NODYM WiV ATTIYA SHIV 9 aaLINT SOV
5€ B0Y ¥31830( AYA NYHONVA ¥ 3SNOH NOLLDALIA OLT WYY T26Y
58 6€ THHSNION ONITTVdS HI38HONI 31v153 ONI QYO ¥ANNES ANnid A388Y|
00 est LTHNO V|
10 L5 or@ EXER L TENIOYHE L X08 0d 3SNOH We 01d WOOINIMGILING WE

[ALiEna58 30 INIVA{ NOLIGIHI AB G13H ALINMOIS. ¥35031 IWVN




[ArEnioaa 30 s

00 082
ESZZ4 851
WTis L
00 oy
LTS
OF 100 }
S
05 0r
€8 £
TO8IT 4
00 ££8
¥l
&1 ¥2r 9

L]
00 42
00088 Z
00 001
8¢ 905
00208 1
[ TF-
VEset
80 ¥1E
90 995 94
00200 91
18108 L
BT
6z 50T
ot 59LE
$0 850 L5
00 209 48
00 452
0925

00 05
SLZ59 66
LLg L
FT
190E5Z
o er

09 cre
0% S9¢
05 LT
ey
Ll oK'e
£ 10L ¥i1
86 619 L
L30T
82 10C 1
IESE0 2
ve oL’y
CZtre
BLTETEN

09 riLT
0ZTHO

WYHJIO  L3TULS TIBMWOED 440

FEOTI NOLINSD

AHdNs INCLSTIOAY

AodHns AHNBCNS

HONOHOBHONOT BNV NOYYE JI0

ELMIH

dreaa HiaLaaE NOLMOS
IHIHEHHOA HINOS SYONCT HN HLEOMEYH

HI0JHON

TINH

Y9 £Z58 JOLSTHE  FHVW HIdNSNOLSIWM
WALSIHO

FHIHSOHOIXO NOJONIEY

HIR ZLOW TIENAIYEE

<o

pe =1

LsiNe

x3assa QvaLSTYH

1ISYINOS TAO3A

ONIQIYLS

JHIHSAWYH LOHSYITTY INVINOOUBAYIA
HONOUBSTIADW

s3I HONOHOEHONOT

HONOHOaHAL3d

SUMHSHHOA HLNOS WYHHIHLOY

SLHIH NOOS3OO0H

SONM Nolsod

iong AHNBSTIAY MR,
¥8S 5NN WYHONLLLON

HAL532N

NOGNOT 133418 x3ssq oL

Xai ges

HONOYOBHONOT SNVINOYYE 210

WYHONLLLON

XN HONOTS £390d DIOLS avo
YAULSI0

avE o Jepaoey

Q3HSdIHS

THIHSIAYHLHON

TIVYNNIW

SLLON HNYMIN

NOQNOT

ATISNUVE ATISUTUNYL

SHNYD HO3asIM

HALS3I2AN

JHHEIHO AHOSHOOLS

S Aundisam

MOOSYID 133418 NMOHE SL

NOXO

THe I ¥31S32137

w3L3x3

3¢ CuN HOIMHON

WYHONILLON

HOIMHON oM

AS1 ¥IXO NOXO NOQONIgY
SHIHSWYHONMONG

HOLIOFHD AS TT3H ALHNADIES

Hanaa

YIALSYONCT QYOH BUYIHIAVED GLT dAS

NHv¥d ONIOY ML TYHINIO WyHTI0 1 LINN CILIAM AAILOWOLNY INNLKILNG

MYH MIN NV NOWWQOD th TYLSNI ONV SuIvaTd § 3A3LS

31183 TVINLSNAN NOLINITIVE 9 LIND Q11 ADOIONHIAL HLOOBAYHAS
STIVONYE NOLYNE 3OVL100 NuYE TIHITY LNZY SNICTYAS
39VNAAILS oty x08 Od WILYM L83M HINOS

3NV HOOH BSNOH SNOLLYIINNWNOD| SNOLLYDINAWWOD LE3M HINOS

153 QNI Wuvd 33w Td ¥3} SLINN QLT ALAAYS HUM SINIATOS
NNAT SONIX avod AINN3a N SALSONOVIO NOJYNS

avou SQvat SONYTDIOONE S ON QL7 ININAINGA FSVHYD LIVINS

TJTHOM AVNDIHYd L0S-108 GALMNINN YLIS

NOLST1923 NV DIV NOILYDI4ILNIS ¥ 1S3L YHIS

WH¥d NOLTW %51 QL7 SONILYOD TIEON ODIY QILIAN D NSNS
Adnsaio ISNOH STNVT LS SN3NEIS

TIHSIIHS avou GOOMNYYHO 062 QYO G3HSJIHS

TMEVLINDI HSLLLODS

HONONOBHONOT avyod AB¥3a 017344N21aNYS
SANYIN WIVA Q31T 0L INTWLINDT AOYHYO 4 7 8

QIALIWM SNO¥D YW TVAOH

¥L83 TVINLSNONI IDQINEINTE SNNBAY HLENOJ € QLY L1 AHYLOY
NOLJWVHLEON SYUWHSNY ¥ QIALIWM XN HOMY

saaNn 2HYNOS QNYLLSIM QL7 % dOL dlL YWY

JLYLST ONIQVHL XNAT Nuvd 3EWO0 HILYM § LINN Q3LIAM SWIALBAS HSINIIIY
NOLYIGSOD avoy DNIaTV4S Q17 FHINTD YAL $3ATTY

3L V153 ONIOVHL NOOKE © LINA TYIHLSNGR! BALLOWOLNY SHSYaTY

LS3.0N1 ¥iYd IAISY3AN LENOD VYO8 T L LINM 1HOJSNYHL 3SNOJSIY QldvY
HIMUON AvOu HIN4:1HM 01 FHINTD LOW 7 INAUTS Iv

1 avod NoL138 AYM HOYYNOW £Z LINN SINAYISHIY d3Y
NOINIS QYO NOLSdaH 99 SADIAUIS ONMHIANIONI H Y

TYLNIANYd

a13I44THS QVQY SSTNAVEID 1291 XN I0SONd

133418 AAOTN QZ LINN Q3ALINM §100L H3IMOd TVdIDNTEd

avoY NOL4WMid aSNCH JAISHAAN TALINN X33
FONYZNI

v NOISNId

49d

NOGNOT QY0¥ NOLDY HLHON 82 TINYLSLEYd

J1v153 ONI JAISHIA 35019 H3A0T | LINM ALTHOLYJSIa 130UV
avou 3ITHSYN NAOTXOH QTILINM XYALNIVL
SHHOMHENYA avod oNYve GALVN LLYUYED o

NOLSAS QYOH ALLYEE £ QLT XN SSNYNILNIYW 8 d

TIVH X3553 HOO qug QT34HILN HHO

ATN4THS s X0 Od FONYHO

STIVANYD NOLUNE JFOVLLOD NYYE TIHOTY | NN INFWIHILTY X3H - INFY WYHONILLON
LSNYHXE WYHONILLON

oyOISYa GYOH TIONYY 09 QL7 3YYO HYD WVHONILLON

H Y SAYHSD TSNOH oLE 90t X08 Od UBFS HNOIODOLNY YXEN
OYOH INID3Y 0i4 ONITTINE XYM LSaM 0D % NVWTLLSYD ABM3N
SNITUISONIM TYNOLLYN

wuenbg sprRyduuudes | Joord Uiy dnws Bumpnnssy 8qo|g X¥NVE HILSNINLSIM TYNOILYN
AUYIST TVIELSNANI TIVH S¥30130 Q3L SONITTOH XZH O/ SHOIHN
NOLSIYHHL A¥M WYHORLLLOD) aLy ind S3aNNoNow

avoy aaisdoon LNIOd JAISHOON L LINN NN 0D BILIC ATHNON

31¥1S3 ONI HHVMIN AYM dOSS3r 62 22 LINN ALY SWILSAS YOLLSUN
avyod NIadWvM ISNOH NOHLYEYW NOHLYYYW

LHNOD T4 MHYd 31dvW 017 FUVMLE0S YW

SNV IYHNISYEM AYM ¥40uNT | QILIAI %N YHYW
AdHOHLSINNDD QYO MNYEISOU 004 QU7 INTNINOI JOVHYD Y

OVOY NHVd JAISHLYIH v DAISHLYIH a11 3gvINoLNY 8527
31¥153 ONIOVHL SUTM 1538 OYOH HIALSYWHILHYND QLY NTHAYH 990
THINID IDIAYTS MODSVID 9d YNvE 881 SAACTT WANLLYT SAAOT
NOUONIBY NYd NOLW BE} QALAN TYNOST

LIFHLS NOLONTTTEM ZXZZ SSNOH NOLONITTZM UINNOD ALD HILSINAN
153 GNI NOLYYD HSHYW YO NITHO HSHYW 8 BAAYIS OLNY NOLSYNAN
HOMYON YO WYHSTAY B541 FHINTD OLNY SABNMN

GYOY DNITIYLS FOVHYD SSTHdEALNT BEIM NIAIA

TamIng 1STHLS NIV 8141 FHINIDOLNY W8 X

9010 HONYW § HOTHS QRUINN THIH LINIVHE ¥ O
HLNOWINNNOE aVOY OOCMONIY Hd ¥ SWILSAS ONIHSING ML

A¥M SANYTIOVIE LHNCD HSMIANIM JONYNIA L3SEY DALSIAN
HOENOTS Y WYHXIM J3BON OZXY SLNIYd 191

AWVN




00 0007 109'C

00 000 801 | olsayd Ouneord © P00 000 BOL | dvE e Hsauouey erenbg soreuglunends | so0d Wiy dnary Bupnpnnsoy wqers GHYLLOOS 4O ¥NYE TYAOH SHL
00 000 0% #0swy) Dupzold 9 Pax34[00 000 0 15 78 ey Dunng Moy wduwey | wiod orhual | GELLIWTT GNAY 2DATHA NOLLISNYHL 2OV.INYAQY
00 000'Z9* Z oforys Ouneotd ¥ pax1(00 DOO Z8% T ari gus Aaung vopargy ] g 89 FONYNI TYIONINNOD INID
00 D00 851 suneps enuasesasd porewns SWIYTD TYILNIHIITHA I3A0TINT

56 0S8 07 sunEp pafRLsy SHIVYD QENIISNN TA0 TN

Y0 2O4S THHSIHD LHODIOOLS VO ¥dvd JGISHLYSH MYYd JASHLYIH FSVII0LNY XT1

L e HEC£OS FHIHSHUOA HLNOS AYHYIHI0H 2% X08 Od GHvENG

raosc's y3153013 LSY3 YOl SE30NINd 06 QAN aIINEIM

[E424] X353 avaLsvH 31vISE AN 390148308 ANNIAY LEHIA 01 LINN TELIWT N ¥3F3M|

18eiry WYHONINGIE SNYoaHYH LS HOM IVHYALIANIA S 7 INSWZOYNYW ALH34ON INIA

Zrie 0L8ma AHNOD S¥lvE IS0 BANHD B QL7 O ONILAM FIAHIA

09 66¢ WYHNIHION avoY UII443HS A0 017 8THVS 14N TINHIA

95 £9 syong FENOIAM HOIH Svd ONI ONI 3NY 0 LINN Q1109 TO0L HIVI¥SHIAIND

ey q3HSdaNS ASOTT NOILYLS O 28 LINA QU {TIHSATHS) XBUAL

00 21¥'T s lep] O3HSd3IHS  QYOH TivH $¥3A139 3 TIHLSNAN TIVH SHIT139 FSNOH HSINIITY FONVYNIZ BALONOLNY JCVHL

RISIVLS s QIHSSIHS QYoM TIVH SHIaTTID J1¥1$3 AN TIvM SHEATTD NOISIAIQ AINRWAINDS SOVHYO|[  LNINDIND3 39vEYD IAILONCLNY 3aVHL

0L 950 F12'% s OIHS3HS  avOod TIWH SH3T39 3 TMHLENANI TIVH SY30T139 ASNOH HSINIAZY $311ddNS BALLOWOLNY FTVL|

Z0 L¥s ASKLIS HONOIS BLYLS3 ONIOVEL avOH ONMEILS MY ONMHINYH TYINZLYW Y10AQL)

ssez SUHSHIIMEYAA WYHLNOS OYOM NOLIND ALY NOLLIANNGD TO0L

0% 129 Z SONN NOLSo8 3 L¥1S3 T¥IMLNSANS ANOLSOIY TUINTD OLOY MITDNYA ANOL|

Z% 8ch HONOWORYILId JLVONT QL SHOLIVLHOLON HOHL|

[LE L INIMD Yv93a3uL 153 ONI HOVENYNHEY-YL BALLONOLNY OO3NNIL|

ta Rt ¥ 4 WYHONLLLON JEESTCR ] Z.LNN CALATISTUAL ¥

00 00L } 331 1|

STLIZZE NOXC A¥NENVE HLYOMIND LTIULS HOIH WMV ISNOH JLYD Q17 AHAHOMTING Y L

QILIAIT ONITANIOND d L

AITHNO486 40 INTVA, 5334PPV ANYN




0T0Z J3qwaAoN TT prepdn

TSOED WavY
\ \ 1 ) 31eq ) g ainjeubis
nllo
SIV10L [

"HNG 2137 "2J1Iysi335a01a S)YJ5H BUIPY

000’13 000°T paysdays ‘2113 [erIsnpul [|BH s19pjRo ‘asncH ysiuysy 0/
‘HNG 2131 ‘dIyssaisadien SYo9H [ebIN

000'v3 000 "paysdays ‘aieis3 |ei3snpu] |eH siapjR9 ‘asnoH ysiuyay 0/
eneAa | ppy saJeys lapjoyaJeys
piay SaJeys Jo S|IB3aq [eUIWON J0 "ON (2pos1sod yym) ssauppy Jo aweN

SYIATOHIYVYHS ANVdWODI



